
APRIL 22.J THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 1219 

Class A.-Midwlves holding a. Certificate _of Training in Midwifery approved by the Registrar--continued. 

Date of/ 
Reg_istre.­

tton. 

1914 
1909 

1910 

1911 
1909 

1915 
1908 

1905 
1907 

1905 

1914 
1913 
1913 
1915 
1909 

1914 
1914 

1914 
1914 

1909 

1906 
1911 

fl912 
1912 
1909 
1914 
1912 

1905 

t1908 
1913 
1913 

1912 

1909 

1912 
1910 

1915 
1912 
1913 
1909 

1910 

1905 

1914 
1912 
1915 

1913 
t1914 
1913 
1911 

t1913 
1914 

1908 

1912 

f1912 
1906 

t1009 

No. / N&me. 

621 Cameron, Miss Christina. J. 
249 Cameron, Miss Christina. Y. 

282 *Cameron, Miss Marie McNaughton 

338· *Carnpbell, Miss A. D. . . 
184 Ca.mp?ell, Miss Christina 

669 •c .. mpbeU, Miss Clara .. 
177 Campbell, Miss I. 

7 Cardno; Mrs. C. 
135 Cama.ha.n, Miss Helen M. 

2 Carrick, Mrs. Mary {Bonner) 

653 
501 
514 
667 
240 

646 
603 

581 
641 

188 

85 
358 
446 
391 
190 
618 
423 

29 

167 
471 
499 

397 

232 

425 
308 

675 
431 
541 
229 

263 

30 

640 
438 
686 

498 
578 
538 
352 

545 
600 

148 

433 

430 
52 

i 214 

Ca.rrodus, Miss Eliza. 
Carroll, Miss Jane 
Carter, Miss Ellen A. 
Castle, Miss Grace 
Cathcart, Mrs. Sarah A. 

Cattley, Miss Amy W ... 
C,w,magh, Mr•. Elizabeth A. 

Chaffey, Mrs. M. A. 
Chambers, Mrs. Sarah 

Ch,.pman, Miss A. M ... 

Chappell, Miss A. E. 
*Chapoell, ]\,fas E. J. W. 
Clare, Mrs. Liiv M. 

•Clark, Miss Edith 
Clemow, Miss Emma .. 
Clifford, Miss Lucy E. 
Cockin, Miss Bertha 

Cockin, Miss Mary 

*Coffev, Miss Meliora 
Cole,' Mrs. Jeannie 
Coleman, Mrs. Joanna 

Colyer, Miss J. Vaughan 

Condon, Miss Elizabeth 

Corbet, Miss Edith M. 
*Cormack, Miss Jean .. 
I 

Coster, Miss Violet 0. 
Coutts, Miss Agnes L. 
Cowles, Charlotte E. . . 
Cowper, Miss Augusta 

Cozens, Miss Annie 

Cozens, Miss Emily 

Crawford, Miss Jennie 
Croft, Miss Daisy W. . • 
Cruickshank, Miss Isabel R. 

Oulley, Miss Florence •• 
"Cumming, Mi•s Kathleen S. 
Cunningham, Mrs. Angelina 
Cupples, Miss Mary M. 

Curlett, Miss Ilma M ... 
Qurline, Mis• Grace E. 

Currie, Miss A. B. 

*Curto.In, Miss Rebecca. 

Dalziel, Miss .Martha C. 
• Damett, Mrs. (Edwards) 

I)amyon. Mr•. E. M .•• 

Where trained. 

I St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
Royal Maternity Hospital, Edinburgh, 

C.M.B. 
Women's Hospital, Melbourne .. 

Women's Hospital, Melbourne .. 
Salvation Army Maternity Home, We). 

lington 
St. Helens Hospital, Auckland .. 
Clapham School of Midwifery, C.M.B. . . 

I Aberdeen Lying-in Hospital 
. Private Hospital, Invercargill, State Mid-

wifen• Examination 
St. ~fargaret's Hospitel, Sydney 

St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
Rockha.mpton Women's Hospital 
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
Townie)' Maternity Hospital 
Lady Bowen Lying.in Hospital, Brisbane 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland .. 
Plaistow Maternity Hospital, London 

Townley Maternity Hospital, Gisborne 
i Ormond Home for Nurses, Chelsea, Lon-

don, C.M.B. 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin •• 

Certificate L.O.R., Reg. C.M.B. 
St. Helens Hospital, Auckland .. 
St. Helens Hospital; Auckland .. 
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin •. 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
York Road Lying-in Hospital .. 

Endell Street certificate, London 

Women's Hospital, Sydney 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
Cork Lying-in Hospital, C.M.B. 

Medical School Maternity Hospital, Dun-
edin 

Women's Hospital, Melbourne .. 

Montreal l\fatemity Hospital 
Medical School Maternity Hospital, D11n. 

edin 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
St. l;lelens Hospital, Christchurch 

St. Helens Hospit$1, Auckland .. 

Women's Hospital, Sydney 

Merryflats Hospital, Govan, Glasgow 
s, .. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 
Clapham Maternity Hospital 

Women's Hospital, Sydney 
St. Helens Ho,pito.l, Dunedin 
St. He lens Hospital, Wellington 
St. Helene Hospital, Dunedin •. 

St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
Brighton-on-Hove Hospital for Women 

South Sydney Women's Hospital 

Medical School Maternity Hospital, Dun­
edin 

St. Helens Hospitil,l, Obristchurch 
Rotunda Hospita.~, Dublin 

Home Lying-in Hospital, Sydney 

Residence. 

18 Wilson Street, Wa.nga­
nui. 

St. Helens Hospital, 
Christchurch. 

Karitane Hospitai. 
Sydney. 

38 Gla.dstone Road, North­
east Valley, Dunedin. 

Playfair Street, Caversham. 
166 Tweed Street, Inver­

c,argill. 
14 Mowbray Street, Wel­

lington. 

Nurses' Club, Auckland. 

.50 Herbert Street, Gray. 
mouth. 

11 Liwrpool Street, Auck, 
land. 

Anckland. 
124 Ythan Street, Inver­

cargill. 
Linwood Refuge, Christ-

church. 
Ruihi Street, Rotorua. 
Tauranga. 

Hospital, '<la.ngonui. 
C/o Mrs. Veale, Woodville. 

C/o Mr. W. Brandt, 436 
Adelaide Road. 

121 Daniel Street, Wel­
lington. 

96 South Road, Masterton. 
Eden Terrace, 58 New 

North Road, Auckland. 
19 Alva Street, Dunedin. 

194 Stirling Street, Perth, 
W.A. 

73 Glasgow Street, Marton. 
Active service. 

Irwell Street, Gore. 
Khandallah. 
9:l Carlton Street, Meri. 

vale. 
Albion Street,, Parnell, 

Auckland. 
Albion Street, Parnell, 

Auckland. 
Methven. 
327 High Street, Dunedin. 
"Rawhiti," Gloucester 

Street, Christchurch. 
P.O. Box 4, Ha.were.. 

Emerson Street, Napier. 
Private Hospital, Albany 

Street, Dunediu. 
Christchurch. 
186 Dundas Street, Dun­

edin. 
276 Hastings Street, 

Ne.pier. 
C/o Miss Clarkin, Hamil­

ton. 

Miller's Forest, Hunter's 
River, N.S.W. 

Auckland. 

- • See e.lso Re,ti,ner of. Trained and Qo&llll.ed Nurses. 
current year. 

t eignlftes ~ha• -midwife ho.a noa notified intention to practise during 


